
Monthly Permit Report

Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

AD-5-21-32463 00038 MACDONALD Road Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  5,850.00 CHANGE FROM PATIO TO WOOD 

DECK 26 X 16
5/2/21

AD-5-21-32520 00025 PROSPECT AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  2,700.00 REMODEL EXISTING STAIRS & ADD 

NEW DECK 10 X 9  @ BACK OF 

HOUSE

5/4/21

AD-5-21-32524 00225 FITCH'S PASS THE MASTER'S CRAFTMANAdditions  8,750.00 BUILD A DECK 13 X 155/4/21

AD-5-21-32552 00046 COLONIAL DRIVE KLOTER FARMSAdditions  9,000.00 12 X 24  WORKSHOP/SHED5/7/21

AD-5-21-32558 00020 OLD FIRE ROAD DALE R ELBERT REMODELINGAdditions  20,000.00 REBUILDING EXISTING  DECK & 

ADDING TO DECK IN REAR OF HOUSE
5/7/21

AD-5-21-32576 00139 KILLIAN AVENUE GALO ALVAREZAdditions  11,000.00 1ST FLOOR DECK W/ STAIRS 16 X 145/10/21

AD-5-21-32577 00015 ESSEX LANE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  50,000.00 REMOVE EXISTING DECK & 

GREENHOUSE, BUILD NEW KITCHEN 

EXTENSION AND DECK

5/10/21

AD-5-21-32579 00072 PEMBERTON DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  55,000.00 NEW 10 X 9 SINGLE STORY MST 

BATHROOM ADDITION, RENO 

KITCHEN &  1 FULL BATHRM

5/10/21

AD-5-21-32589 00022 CHANNING ROAD Hannibal Construction Co., LLCAdditions  2,550.00 BUILD A REAR DECK 12' X 14 '  W/ 4' X 

8'6" LANDING
5/11/21

AD-5-21-32622 00031 HILLSTON ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  31,600.00 BUILD A SCREENED PORCH 16 X 165/13/21

AD-5-21-32642 00653 DANIELS FARM ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  185,000.00 2 STORY ADDITION FOR GYMNASIUM 

AT REAR
5/14/21

AD-5-21-32656 00028 GREENWOOD DRIVE KENNETH WALSHAdditions  37,000.00 BUILD A PORCH 16 X 23 & DECK 16 X 

12 W/ STAIRS TO YARD
5/17/21

AD-5-21-32680 00015 ROUND HILL ROAD CRESTON CONSTRUCTIONAdditions  150,000.00 2nd fl addn add 2 bdrms,2 full baths &

laundry .relocate the kitchen. add 2

structural beams.replace drs&windows

windows to meet egress.

5/19/21
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AD-5-21-32682 00017 PRESTON ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  90,000.00 FRONT ADDN 32 X 5. REAR ADDN 46 X 

9.ENTIRE NEW ROOF STRUCTURES

4 DOGHOUSE DORMERS. 1 BEAM

5/19/21

AD-5-21-32683 00067 OAKLAND DRIVE JONATHAN GAVERNAdditions  30,000.00 addn on existing breeze.new kitchen,

siding, roof.new portico over existing 

landing@ entryway.sheetrock bsmnt

5/19/21

AD-5-21-32710 00368 PUTTING GREEN ROAD HOVAN BROTHERS CONST 

GROUP

Additions  28,000.00 REMOVE & REBUILD DECK5/25/21

AD-5-21-32725 00057 CARDINAL CIRCLE BURR ROOFING, SIDING, & 

WINDOWS

Additions  26,370.00 NEW 16 X 20 DECK5/23/21

AD-5-21-32735 00082 TOWERVIEW DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitAdditions  15,000.00 EXTEND EXISTING  DECK 11 X 30 

PRIOR TO PERMIT. NEW SURFACE 

FOR ENTIRE AREA

5/24/21

AD-5-21-32736 00321 PUTTING GREEN ROAD Sherwood HomesAdditions  18,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING DECK 13 X 15 

WITH PT & AZEK MATERIALS.ADD

ROOF OVER THE MAIN DECK.

5/24/21

AD-5-21-32790 00065 SCENIC HILL ROAD Benson Construction LLCAdditions  24,000.00 DEMO & REBUILD 21 X 16 DECK W/2

SETS OF STAIRS.
5/28/21

CALR-5-21-32607 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Alarm  32,634.00 FIRE ALARM 43 UNIT APT BLDG 85/19/21

CALR-5-21-32609 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Alarm  32,634.00 FIRE ALARM 43 UNIT BLDG 95/19/21

CALR-5-21-32612 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Alarm  3,264.00 FIRE ALARM CLUBHOUSE BLDG5/19/21

CALR-5-21-32651 00057 MONROE Turnpike PAUL WELTECommercial Alarm  5,000.00 FIRE ALARM FOR AFC WALK IN5/17/21

CALR-5-21-32709 00060 COMMERCE DRIVE AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Alarm  7,000.00 INSTALL NEW FIRE ALARM FOR 

APTAR
5/21/21

CALR-5-21-32734 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE Silent Watchman Security 

Services

Commercial Alarm  6,950.00 INSTALL 7 HORN STROBES & 1 

STROBE ONLY FOR ALLERGY AND

ASTHMA

5/24/21

CE-5-21-32462 06567 MAIN STREET JOSEPH WARNERCommercial Electrical  1,500.00 ADD 100 AMP SINGLE PHASE METER 

TO EXISTING REPAIR GARAGE 

Passed RELEASED 231641

5/2/21
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CE-5-21-32473 00035 NUTMEG Drive BERTOZZI ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  160,668.00 WIRING OF TENANT SPACE - REFEED 

TENANT SPACE & WIRE FOR 

MANUFACTURING ( SEE NOTES)

5/2/21

CE-5-21-32481 00007 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE M.B. PRECISION ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  142,500.00 WIRE DIALYSIS TRAINING FACILITY

FIRE ALARM BY OTHERS
5/3/21

CE-5-21-32482 05065 MAIN Street CASNER ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  8,000.00 WIRE NEW EV CHARGING STATIONS

NEW SERVICE . 1 METER  2000 AMPS 

UI# 229317

5/3/21

CE-5-21-32498 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE DAT Electrical, LLCCommercial Electrical  39,000.00 ELECTRICAL FOR TENANT FIT UP 

ASTHMA & ALLERGY SUITE 150
5/4/21

CE-5-21-32564 05000 MAIN Street Nuzzo Electrical ContractorsCommercial Electrical  100,200.00 WIRE TENANT SPACE PER 

DRAWINGS

OFFICE & EXAM RMS @ WOMENS 

HEALTH

5/7/21

CE-5-21-32586 00060 COMMERCE DRIVE ADT SECURITY SERVICESCommercial Electrical  1,188.00 INSTALL CCTV  1- BULLET CAMERA & 

1- DOME CAMERA FOR KONE
5/11/21

CE-5-21-32598 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  4,206.00 WIRING FOR 5 CAR GARAGE5/19/21

CE-5-21-32599 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  3,365.00 WIRING 4 CAR GARAGE BLDG  25/19/21

CE-5-21-32600 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  3,365.00 WIRING 4 CAR GARAGE BLDG 35/19/21

CE-5-21-32601 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  4,206.00 WIRING 5 CAR GARAGE BLDG 45/19/21

CE-5-21-32602 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  4,206.00 WIRING 5 CAR GARAGE BLDG 55/19/21

CE-5-21-32603 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  3,365.00 WIRING 4 CAR GARAGE BLDG 65/19/21

CE-5-21-32604 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  10,059.00 WIRING 12 CAR GARAGE BLDG 75/19/21

CE-5-21-32605 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  10,059.00 WIRING 12 CAR GARAGE BLDG 85/19/21

CE-5-21-32606 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  464,406.00 WIRING 43 UNIT APT BLDG 8

Y

5/19/21

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Page 3 of 23



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

CE-5-21-32608 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  464,406.00 WIRE 43 UNIT APT BLDG 95/19/21

CE-5-21-32610 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  1,750.00 TEMP SERVICE BLD 8 UI 2319585/19/21

CE-5-21-32635 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE DONALD STEDMANCommercial Electrical  801.00 INSTALL UTILITY POLE FOR CATV5/14/21

CE-5-21-32636 00039 LINDEMAN DRIVE DONALD STEDMANCommercial Electrical  801.00 INSTALL UTILITY POLE FOR CATV5/14/21

CE-5-21-32638 00055 MERRITT BOULEVARD ROBERT LEVENECommercial Electrical  1,250.00 ADD 3 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 2ND FLR 

& 1 TESLA CHARGING STATION IN 

PARKING LOT

5/14/21

CE-5-21-32658 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE TINEDALECommercial Electrical  7,500.00 WIRING OF AMENITIES BLDG5/17/21

CE-5-21-32659 00100 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE BERTOZZI ELECTRIC LLCCommercial Electrical  6,200.00 WIRE ALTERATION & RELOCATE 

LIGHTING, & DATA LINES FOR MY 

ACCOUNTANT

5/17/21

CE-5-21-32708 00060 COMMERCE DRIVE AN GIACCO, LLCCommercial Electrical  62,000.00 WIRE NEW TENANT FIT OUT APTAR5/21/21

CE-5-21-32758 00025 TREFOIL DRIVE WRIGHT ELECTRICCommercial Electrical  15,500.00 WIRE 125 KW GENERATOR W/ 400 

AMP ATS
5/26/21

CHL-5-21-32563 00032 MISCHA HILL ROAD SUPERIOR PRODUCTS  DIST 

INC

Chimney Liner  1,700.00 INSTALL 6" SS CHIMNEY LINER 

FOREVER FLEX
5/7/21

CHL-5-21-32629 00034 LAUREL STREET RICH & JOHNS COMPLETE 

CHIMNEY

Chimney Liner  1,500.00 INSTALL CHIMNEY LINER FOR 

FURNACE & HWH
5/13/21

CHVA-5-21-32657 05000 MAIN Street EDGERTON INCCommercial HVAC  113,326.00 EXTEND DUCTWORK TO TIE INTO 

EXISTING EQUIPMENT FOR WOMENS 

HEALTH

5/17/21

CO-5-21-32472 00035 NUTMEG Drive Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  1,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR BETA SHIM5/2/21

CO-5-21-32554 05000 MAIN Street JMLS CONSULTING SERVICE 

LLC

Commercial  511,370.00 TENANT FITOUT FOR WOMEN'S 

HEALTH CT
5/7/21

CO-5-21-32574 00100 OAKVIEW DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  485,000.00 CONSTRUCT 86 PREFABRICATED 

STEEL CAR PORTS
5/10/21

CO-5-21-32582 00051 MONROE Turnpike J&J Akoury Construction IncCommercial  30,500.00 INSTALL AWNING 30'6" X 20' 9" FOR 

PRIME 111
5/11/21
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CO-5-21-32617 00055 MERRITT BOULEVARD Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  500.00 TENANT FIT OUT SELFIE MADE 

STUDIO
5/12/21

CO-5-21-32618 00055 MERRITT BOULEVARD Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  500.00 TENANT FIT OUT FOR GARBO 

GRABBER/ THE CLEAN EARTH 

PROJECT SPACE 66

5/13/21

CO-5-21-32643 00000 MERRIMAC DRIVE TRANSCEND WIRELESSCommercial  20,000.00 SWAP OUT 6 ANTENNAS, ADD 3 

RRUS, 3 DIPLEXERS, 3 CABLES FOR 

T- MOBILE

5/14/21

CO-5-21-32700 00060 COMMERCE DRIVE A SECONDINO & SON INCCommercial  185,000.00 INTERIOR OFFICE Fit out

 FOR APTAR
5/20/21

CO-5-21-32702 05065 MAIN Street Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  1,000.00 INSTALL BUNGEE TRAMPOLINE IN 

COMMON AREA FOR JUMP ZONE
5/21/21

CO-5-21-32719 06540 MAIN STREET VENCO LLCCommercial  100,000.00 TENANT FIT OUT SUITE 24 ECCO 

RESTAURANT
5/23/21

CO-5-21-32748 05065 MAIN Street TRANSCEND WIRELESSCommercial  20,000.00 UPGRADE & REPLACEMENT OF 

EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATION 

FACILITY FOR T-MOBILE

5/24/21

CO-5-21-32754 00158 EDISON ROAD BERKSHIRE WIRELESS CORPCommercial  7,500.00 INSTALL 1- 25 KW DIESEL 

GENERATOR ON SLAB FOR T- MOBILE 

(REPLACES PERMIT 3233 EXPIRED)

5/26/21

CO-5-21-32757 00025 TREFOIL DRIVE WRIGHT ELECTRICCommercial  37,500.00 INSTALL 125 KW GENERATOR W/ 400 

AMP AT SWITCH
5/26/21

CO-5-21-32776 00016 HICKORY STREET Owner/Tenant PermitCommercial  900.00 INSTALL HANDRAILS ON FRONT 

PORCH (FM ) FOR CORNERSTONE 

DAYCARE

5/28/21

CP-5-21-32630 06540 MAIN STREET AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing  5,000.00 PLUMBING FOR OFFICE 2 

BATHROOMS 2ND FLOOR
5/13/21

CP-5-21-32631 06540 MAIN STREET AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCCommercial Plumbing  2,450.00 PLUMB FOR FIT OUT MARTIAL ARTS 

STUDIO ,WTR FOUNTAIN, SLOP SINK, 

& SET FIXTURES

5/13/21

CP-5-21-32669 05000 MAIN Street MURACE PLUMBINGCommercial Plumbing  83,210.00 INSTALL PL FOR 1ST & 2ND FL .INCL

PL FOR EXAMRM SINKS ADA 

BATHRMS

GAS PIPING FOR WATER HEATER

5/19/21
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CP-5-21-32720 06540 MAIN STREET DREAMERS UNLIMITED INCCommercial Plumbing  5,900.00 INSTALL ANSUL SYSTEM FOR ECCO 

RESTAURANT
5/23/21

CSPK-5-21-32470 00004 TREFOIL DRIVE Mack Fire Protection LLCCommercial Sprinkler  9,675.00 SPRINKLERS FOR HENKEL SOAD & 

DETERGENT FIT OUT
5/2/21

CSPK-5-21-32578 00007 CAMBRIDGE DRIVE ERNEST STOKES IIICommercial Sprinkler  18,000.00 SPRINKLERS FOR DAVITA TRAINING5/10/21

CSPK-5-21-32611 02300 RESERVOIR AVENUE HART MECHANICALCommercial Sprinkler  111,236.00 SPRINKLERS 43 UNIT APT BLDG 95/19/21

CSPK-5-21-32777 06540 MAIN STREET Mack Fire Protection LLCCommercial Sprinkler  2,720.00 ALTERATIONS TO FIRE SPRINKLERS 

FOR ELEVATE PT OFFICE
5/28/21

CSPK-5-21-32786 00035 CORPORATE DRIVE FIRE PROTECTION TESTING 

INC

Commercial Sprinkler  9,870.00 RELOCATE SPRINKLER TO 

ACCOMMODATE REVISED CEILING & 

PARTITION FOR ALLERGY 

ASSOCIATES

5/28/21

D-5-21-32697 05042 MAIN STREET MASTRI BUILDERSDemolition  5,000.00 DEMO GARAGE5/20/21

D-5-21-32703 00034 INCA DRIVE GRILLO INDUSTRIESDemolition  8,900.00 DEMO/ FILL IN INGROUND POOL5/21/21

D-5-21-32752 07100 MAIN STREET J IAPALUCCI INCDemolition  7,000.00 DEMO OF EXISTING RESIDENCE5/25/21

E-5-21-32461 00019 JOHN STREET Priority One Electric LLCElectrical  4,000.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP UI# 

232578 & ADD SUBPANEL TO 

GARAGE, EV CHARGER, INT LIGHTS & 

PLUGS

5/2/21

E-5-21-32464 00038 MACDONALD Road VALERI ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  20,000.00 WIRE NR TO CODE, NEW 200 AMP 

SERVICE UI# 232586
5/2/21

E-5-21-32466 00007 PLUMB CREEK ROAD JOSEPH PANNOZZAElectrical  4,500.00 WIRE KITCHEN & 2 BATHS REMODEL5/2/21

E-5-21-32467 00021 HISTON ROAD PAUN MIHAIElectrical  1,900.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE & HEATER5/2/21

E-5-21-32468 00020 HYDE TERRACE Family Electric Inc.Electrical  3,000.00 WIRE IGPOOL TO CODE, 

AUTOCOVER, PUMP, NICHE LED 

LIGHTS

5/2/21

E-5-21-32469 00082 CANOE BROOK ROAD Gregg DorinElectrical  1,200.00 REPLACE 100 AMP METER SOCKET 

RISER # SERVICE CABLE UI# 232555
5/2/21

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Page 6 of 23



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

E-5-21-32476 00075 GATEHOUSE ROAD  ARIES ELECTRICElectrical  800.00 ADD OUTLET FOR FIREPLACE INSERT5/2/21

E-5-21-32484 00030 SARENEE CIRCLE Vital Electrical Systems LLCElectrical  4,500.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR5/3/21

E-5-21-32486 00099 ASCOLESE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT & FULL BATH5/3/21

E-5-21-32492 00058 CLEMENS AVENUE SS TILE AND MARBLE LLCElectrical  6,500.00 run wire for whole house renovation

all appliances & HVAC & smokes.
5/3/21

E-5-21-32501 00076 TELLER ROAD Casey ElectricElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE GENERATOR & UPGRADE 

SERVICE TO 200 AMPS UI#229488
5/4/21

E-5-21-32503 00023 ROUND HILL ROAD Michael SantoianniElectrical  4,700.00 WIRE 10 KW GENERATOR5/4/21

E-5-21-32504 00139 SUZANNE CIRCLE Ullrich Electrical Construction LLCElectrical  3,500.00 WIRE NEW GARAGE & UPGRADE 

SERVICE FROM 100 TO 200 AMPS UI# 

232652

5/4/21

E-5-21-32506 00054 OLD SAWMILL ROAD ARTHUR RILEY JRElectrical  2,500.00  ELEC FOR FINISHING BASEMENT 

INTO PLAYROOM AND OFFICE DONE

PRIOR TO PERMIT

5/4/21

E-5-21-32512 00010 WILLOW LANE Alpha Electric IncElectrical  4,500.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR5/4/21

E-5-21-32514 00186 PORTERS HILL ROAD Advantage Electrical LLCElectrical  3,500.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR5/4/21

E-5-21-32518 00024 CLEMENS AVENUE THOMAS KOWALSKIElectrical  835.00 ELEC INSTALLATION FOR

 AC SPLIT SYSTEM
5/4/21

E-5-21-32523 00010 MARINER CIRCLE Ray PotkayElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE AGPOOL TO CODE5/4/21

E-5-21-32531 00067 HERITAGE DRIVE EMA Electric LLCElectrical  2,500.00 WIRE IG POOL TO CODE5/5/21

E-5-21-32534 00071 JOG HILL ROAD JAMES DECAVAElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE AG POOL TO CODE5/5/21

E-5-21-32536 00101 STONES THROW MIKE OCONNELL ELECTRIC 

LLC

Electrical  3,000.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE AND HEATER5/6/21

E-5-21-32538 00027 OCTOBER LANE JAMES DECAVAElectrical  1,200.00 WIRE ABOVE GROUND POOL TO 

CODE
5/6/21
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E-5-21-32545 00225 STROBEL ROAD VORONA ELECTRICElectrical  750.00 WIRING FOR ADA  

ACCOMMODATIONS
5/6/21

E-5-21-32551 00125 TELLER ROAD GLENN FORCELLINAElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE NEW BATHROOM & RELOCATED 

LAUNDRY
5/7/21

E-5-21-32556 00145 HILLTOP CIRCLE BRUNSON ELECTRIC LLCElectrical  2,170.00 WIRE NEW CENTRAL A/C SYSTEM5/7/21

E-5-21-32570 00127 OLD DIKE ROAD MCM BUILDERSElectrical  700.00 RELOCATE EXISTING CIRCUITS

UPGRADE TO ARC FAULT BREAKERS
5/7/21

E-5-21-32581 00271 PARK LANE ANTHONY ESPOSITOElectrical  29,040.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 22 

PANELS 7.26 KW UI# 232084
5/11/21

E-5-21-32585 00174 PINEWOOD TRAIL SMART ELECTRICAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

Electrical  15,000.00 WIRE 2ND FLR ADDITION, 1ST FLR 

PORCH,DECK, FAMRM, RELOCATE 

SUB PANEL, WIRE A/C

5/11/21

E-5-21-32592 00178 OLD DIKE ROAD ROWAYTON ELECTRICElectrical  2,500.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

UI# 233031
5/11/21

E-5-21-32597 00011 TWIN CIRCLE DRIVE CTELECTRICAL.COMElectrical  8,000.00 WIRE 24 KW GENERATOR5/11/21

E-5-21-32613 00058 CLEMENS AVENUE ARNOLD GOLDBERGElectrical  4,000.00 NEW 200 AMP SERVICE & METER

PANEL W/MAIN BREAKER 40 CIRCUIT

GROUND. UI# 233125

5/12/21

E-5-21-32616 00006 PARLOR ROCK ROAD JEFFREY MARINELLOElectrical  24,418.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 34 

PANELS 12.92 KW NEED UI#
5/12/21

E-5-21-32621 00040 GORHAM PLACE QU ELECTRICElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE MINI SPLIT, BASEMENT REC 

ROOM, 1 SMOKE/CO, OUTLETS & 

LIGHTING

5/13/21

E-5-21-32623 00021 SUZANNE CIRCLE Family Electric Inc.Electrical  3,000.00 WIRE INGROUND POOL , PUMP,HTR & 

LED LIGHTS
5/13/21

E-5-21-32624 00050 SARENEE CIRCLE Family Electric Inc.Electrical  3,000.00 WIRE IGPOOL, LIGHTS, JANDY 

CONTROLLER, PUMP & SALT SYSTEM
5/13/21

E-5-21-32625 00025 OVER HILL DRIVE Family Electric Inc.Electrical  3,000.00 WIRE IGPOOL , PUMP, HTR, LED 

LIGHTS
5/13/21

E-5-21-32626 00007 RUTH STREET Lawrence Electric LLCElectrical  950.00 WIRE 2 NEW A/C CONDENSERS , 1 

AHU & Add  PLUG
5/13/21
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E-5-21-32633 00040 KOGER ROAD Gregg DorinElectrical  12,852.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 21 

PANELS 7.14 KW NEED UI#
5/13/21

E-5-21-32637 00020 TWISTED OAK CIRCLE Marchese Electric, LLCElectrical  2,500.00 RELOCATE SWITCHES & OUTLETS IN 

DINING RM & KITCHEN
5/14/21

E-5-21-32639 00831 WHITE PLAINS ROAD Ken Burns Electrical Contractors.Electrical  2,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200 AMOS 

UI# 232744
5/14/21

E-5-21-32640 00032 HICKORY STREET DMA ELECTRICElectrical  3,800.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 100 TO 200AMPS 

UI# 232980 &  WIRING FOR PORTABLE 

GENERATOR

5/14/21

E-5-21-32641 00565 BOOTH HILL ROAD Breakwater ElectricElectrical  5,000.00 WIRING FOR FIN  BASEMENT & BATH, 

SERVICE UPGRADE UI@ 231630
5/14/21

E-5-21-32645 00064 WEDGEWOOD ROAD Gregg DorinElectrical  15,300.00 WIRE ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 25 

PANELS 8.5 KW UI# 232692
5/14/21

E-5-21-32646 00073 STONELEIGH ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  3,000.00 WIRE INGROUND POOL TO CODE, 

BOND, LOW VOLTAGE LANDSCAPE 

LIGHTING

5/14/21

E-5-21-32647 01418 HUNTINGTON TPKE MAC ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS

Electrical  2,500.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

UI# 232958
5/14/21

E-5-21-32649 00033 SUNSET AVENUE ELECTRI-TECH LLCElectrical  1,900.00 WIRE HOT TUB5/17/21

E-5-21-32653 00030 RED BARN ROAD JAMES DECAVAElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT BATH, 

OUTLET,LIGHTING & STEAM BATH, 

REMOVE  KITCHENETTE

5/17/21

E-5-21-32655 00033 ELBERTA AVENUE Chagnon Electrical ServicesElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE 1ST FLOOR FULL BATHROOM5/17/21

E-5-21-32662 00067 PALISADE AVENUE RALPH R RIZZO JRElectrical  2,000.00 WIRE INGROUND POOL & HEATER TO 

CODE
5/18/21

E-5-21-32667 00103 CROWN STREET JOHN KROPITISElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE AG POOL TO CODE5/18/21

E-5-21-32668 00050 EVELYN STREET CHRISTOPHER BELLEGARDEElectrical  800.00 INSTALL ELECTRIC POOL HEATER5/18/21

E-5-21-32670 00075 TASHUA ROAD William PondElectrical  400.00 WIRE AHU5/19/21
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E-5-21-32675 00050 SCENIC HILL ROAD DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical  51,164.00 WIRE SOLAR ROOF 13.039 KW NEED 

UI#
5/19/21

E-5-21-32677 00356 BOOTH HILL ROAD PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL 

SERVICES LLC

Electrical  3,000.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 100 TO 200 AMPS 

U# 233271
5/19/21

E-5-21-32681 00002 WINDING WAY Chagnon Electrical ServicesElectrical  3,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT LAUNDRY, BATH, 

LIGHTS, W/D
5/19/21

E-5-21-32687 00004 SHADOWOOD LANE EARTHLIGHT TECHElectrical  28,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 48 

PANELS 15.696 KW NEED UI#
5/20/21

E-5-21-32693 00090 STONEHOUSE ROAD Tranmer ElectricElectrical  1,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT REC ROOM5/20/21

E-5-21-32694 00162 PINEWOOD TRAIL Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  800.00 WIRE BASEMNT BATHROOM5/20/21

E-5-21-32699 00021 HAYLOT ROAD ROBERT PIROElectrical  1,400.00 WIRE 1  CENTRAL AC 1 CONDENSER 

FOR EXISTING FURNACE.

AC PERMIT PENDING & PD

5/20/21

E-5-21-32706 00006 CYPRESS LANE DARRELL MICHALEKElectrical  3,675.00 SERVICE UPGRADE 200 AMPS UI# 

233254
5/21/21

E-5-21-32712 00036 BRITTANY AVENUE ANTHONY ESPOSITOElectrical  55,440.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 42 

PANELS 13.86 KW NEED UI#
5/21/21

E-5-21-32714 00046 FROST HILL ROAD JEFFREY MARINELLOElectrical  10,836.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12 

PANELS 4.56 KW NEED UI#
5/23/21

E-5-21-32722 00076 PLUMTREE LANE BUCK ELECTRICElectrical  4,500.00 WIRE 22 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS5/23/21

E-5-21-32740 00097 OLD HOLLOW ROAD GRAHAM THOPSEYElectrical  500.00 BSMNT LIGHTS, SWITCHES, RECPTS,

FOR FIN BSMNT DONE PRIOR TO 

PERMIT

5/24/21

E-5-21-32741 00070 INWOOD ROAD Premier Electric Co. Inc.Electrical  1,000.00 wire ag pool to code w/timer & twist

lock bond
5/24/21

E-5-21-32744 04450 MADISON AVENUE COASTAL POWER OF CT LLCElectrical  1,100.00 WIRE 2.5 TON AC CONDENSER UNIT

@ SIDE OF HOUSE & EVAPORATOR

UNIT IN ATTIC

5/24/21

E-5-21-32745 00035 FRANKLIN STREET NETWORK ELECTRIC & 

SECURITY LLC

Electrical  2,500.00 WIRING FOR IG POOL5/24/21
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E-5-21-32750 00034 OLD SAWMILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  500.00 WIRING FOR ADDITION5/24/21

E-5-21-32756 04868 MADISON AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitElectrical  1,200.00 WIRE NEW A/C SYSTEMS5/26/21

E-5-21-32761 00060 CHATFIELD DRIVE PAUL LAMOUREUXElectrical  1,200.00 UPGRADE SERVICE 200 AMPS UI # 

233078
5/26/21

E-5-21-32762 00032 ASCOLESE ROAD Superior Electric & SecurityElectrical  500.00 INSTALL PORTABLE GENERATOR5/26/21

E-5-21-32765 00237 PINEWOOD TRAIL RE LEE INC.Electrical  5,500.00 WIRE BASEMENT  REWIRE KITCHEN

AND SUN PORCH ADD SMOKE 

ALARMS

5/27/21

E-5-21-32766 00068 LAKE AVENUE Charles LozadaElectrical  1,800.00 WIRE POOL TO CODE5/27/21

E-5-21-32769 00058 HIGH RIDGE ROAD JAMES DECAVAElectrical  3,000.00 WIRE BASEMENT DEN & REC ROOM, 

OUTLETS,RECESSED LIGHTS & 100 

AMP SUB PANEL

5/27/21

E-5-21-32782 00034 ROBINWOOD ROAD JEAN LECONTEElectrical  9,000.00 REVAMP SERVICE 200 AMP PANEL

UI# 233533. AND WIRE HOUSE.
5/28/21

E-5-21-32783 00066 KENT LANE Robert PintoElectrical  1,000.00 WIRE NEW A/C SYSTEM5/28/21

E-5-21-32784 00637 BOOTH HILL ROAD DANIEL MURPHYElectrical  3,300.00 elec for basement remodel and 

full bath,
5/28/21

E-5-21-32791 00045 RAYNOR AVENUE IDEAL ELECTRICAL 

SOLUTIONS LLC

Electrical  2,950.00 UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200 AMP O/H 

UI# 233391
5/28/21

FE-5-21-32459 00626 Booth Hill Road GRAY LANDSCAPING 

INLIMITED LLC

Fences  3,870.00 INSTALL POOL FENCE TO CODE5/2/21

FO-5-21-32471 00002 WINDING WAY Home Renovation & DesignFoundations  4,200.00 EXTEND BILCO DOOR FOUNDATION 6 

FEET
5/2/21

FO-5-21-32516 00153 NORTH STREET GIACOBBE CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

Foundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR A NEW

RESIDENCE
5/4/21

FO-5-21-32525 00048 RIDGEVIEW Avenue DANNY BOY LANDSCAPING & 

GC LLC

Foundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION  FOR GARAGE ONLY.

AS BUILT REQUIRED PRIOR TO 

CONSTRUCTION PER P&Z

5/5/21
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FO-5-21-32737 00017 SQUIRE COURT Sherwood HomesFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR SINGLE

FAMILY RESIDENCE
5/24/21

FO-5-21-32789 00090 FRELMA DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitFoundations  10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY FOR 24 X 35 

ADDITION
5/28/21

GA-5-21-32698 00028 COTTAGE PLACE Bond Bilt Garages Inc.Garages  30,000.00 REPLACE 22 X 26 DETACHED 

GARAGE
5/20/21

H-5-21-32465 00002 WILLOWBROOK ROAD RURAL FUELSHVAC  9,400.00 REPLACE OIL BOILER & INDIRECT 40 

HWH
5/2/21

H-5-21-32489 00048 CIDER MILL LANE CELCO HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

HVAC  15,000.00 REPLACE D/V GAS FURNACE, A/C & 

POWER VENT HWH
5/3/21

H-5-21-32493 00074 TWITCHGRASS ROAD BRIAN POWELLHVAC  16,572.00 REPLACE NAT GAS FURNACE D/V 90+, 

A/C & NEW POWER VENT HWH
5/3/21

H-5-21-32495 00058 CLEMENS AVENUE SS TILE AND MARBLE LLCHVAC  7,000.00 ALL 90+ DV FURNACE & DUCTWORK

NEW AC ENTIRE HOME
5/3/21

H-5-21-32505 00004 SQUIRE COURT Landmark Air Systems, IncHVAC  26,000.00 INSTALL 2 GAS FIRED HEATING & 

COOLING SYSTEMS D/V  1ST & 2ND 

FLOOR

5/4/21

H-5-21-32529 00174 PINEWOOD TRAIL INNOVATIVE HEATING & 

COOLING LLC

HVAC  19,000.00 GAS BOILER CHANGE OUT EXISTING 

HOUSE, INSTALL NEW CENTRAL A/C 

FOR ADDITION

5/5/21

H-5-21-32532 00011 OLD FARM ROAD RURAL FUELSHVAC  9,995.00 OIL TO LP GAS CONVERSION NAVIEN 

D/V BOILER 90+
5/5/21

H-5-21-32546 00017 AUTUMN RIDGE ROAD BRIAN POWELLHVAC  15,535.00 REPLACE GAS BOILER W/ NEW D/V 

90+ W/ INDIRECT HWH
5/6/21

H-5-21-32547 00075 TASHUA ROAD Bren-Air Heating & CoolingHVAC  10,500.00 INSTALL ATTIC A/C SYSTEM5/6/21

H-5-21-32562 00105 OLD DIKE ROAD Paul the PlumberHVAC  4,300.00 ADD NEW ZONE 2ND FLOOR , 

INSTALL INDIRECT BOILER TANK FOR 

HOT WATER

5/7/21

H-5-21-32572 00066 KENT LANE ALLEN NATHANHVAC  19,000.00 ELECTRIC TO GAS FURNACE 90+ D/V 

& NEW A/C
5/7/21

H-5-21-32594 00061 OLD DIKE ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  7,500.00 REPLACE A/C SYSTEM5/11/21
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H-5-21-32614 00012 BEAR DEN ROAD MARK ONOFRIOHVAC  6,937.00 INSTALL A/C SYSTEM5/12/21

H-5-21-32648 00105 OLD DIKE ROAD CENTRAL AIR LLCHVAC  15,000.00 INSTALL NEW  2 ZONE DUCTED A/C 

SYSTEM
5/17/21

H-5-21-32665 00054 CRICKET LANE NEW HAVEN MECHANICALHVAC  10,500.00 INSTALL NEW GAS FURNACE 90+ D/V 

AND 3 TON A/C UNIT, NAVIEN ON 

DEMAND

5/18/21

H-5-21-32672 00012 ELMWOOD AVENUE James Onze Pl & HtgHVAC  1,500.00 ADD 20.5 FT OF COPPER BASEBOARD 

FOR BASEMENT PRIOR TO PERMIT
5/19/21

H-5-21-32684 00724 FAIRCHILD ROAD OSA Heating & CoolingHVAC  12,500.00 REPLACE AHU & CONDENSER5/19/21

H-5-21-32685 00048 BAILEY STREET MARK ONOFRIOHVAC  24,000.00 INSTALLATION OF BRAND NEW 

CENTRAL A/C SYSTEM
5/19/21

H-5-21-32704 00015 CHESTNUT STREET RAMON RIVERAHVAC  11,000.00 INSTALL 3 ZONE HTG & A/C SYSTEM5/21/21

H-5-21-32715 00169 PINEWOOD TRAIL SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  7,795.00 REPLACE 1ST FLOOR A/C SYSTEM5/23/21

H-5-21-32716 00015 HEMLOCK TRAIL SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  22,650.00 REPLACE 2 A/C SYSTEMS 1 MAIN 

HOUSE , 1 OVER GARAGE
5/23/21

H-5-21-32723 04450 MADISON AVENUE  JUST RIGHT HTG & COOLINGHVAC  9,500.00 INSTALL NEW CENTRAL A/C SYSTEM5/23/21

H-5-21-32726 00007 ROOSEVELT DRIVE MODERN HVAC LLCHVAC  4,500.00 REPLACE A/C SPLIT  SYSTEM MAIN 

FLOOR
5/23/21

H-5-21-32730 00107 FLINT STREET SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  11,275.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER 1ST FLR5/23/21

H-5-21-32731 00072 WOODHAVEN DRIVE TRI CITY HEATING & COOLINGHVAC  9,200.00 REPLACE A/C SYSTEM5/23/21

H-5-21-32732 00021 HAYLOT ROAD Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC  11,000.00 INSTALL NEW A/C SYSTEM MAIN 

HOUSE
5/23/21

H-5-21-32743 00007 RUTLEE DRIVE SOLVIT INCHVAC  10,203.00 REPLACE OIL FIRED FURNACE & 

CONDENSER
5/24/21

H-5-21-32746 04871 MADISON AVENUE M&R Heating, Cooling & RefrdgrtnHVAC  9,500.00 OIL TO GAS CONVERSION BOILER D/V5/24/21
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H-5-21-32755 04868 MADISON AVENUE AIR ASSOCIATES LLCHVAC  16,500.00 INSTALL 2 NEW A/C SYSTEMS 1 ON 

1ST AND 2ND FLOORS
5/26/21

H-5-21-32759 00040 MALLETT DRIVE Connecticut Air Systems, IncHVAC  7,000.00 INSTALL 2 TON CARRIER CENTRAL 

AIR SYSTEM 2ND FLOOR
5/26/21

H-5-21-32770 00016 OLD DAIRY ROAD Standard OilHVAC  11,700.00 REPLACE OIL FURNACE & A/C5/27/21

H-5-21-32774 00028 BLACKBERRY ROAD SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSHVAC  9,000.00 REPLACE A/C CONDENSER AND AHU5/28/21

H-5-21-32785 00372 SHELTON ROAD CELCO HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

HVAC  10,000.00 REPLACE 3 TON AC SYSTEM AND

CONDENSER
5/28/21

H-5-21-32787 00045 RAYNOR AVENUE PAWEL GNIEWEKHVAC  8,500.00 INSTALL  AC & DUCTWORK.

NEED ELEC PERMIT TO WIRE
5/28/21

MI-5-21-32483 00030 SARENEE CIRCLE Vital Electrical Systems LLCMiscellaneous  5,000.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR W/ATS5/3/21

MI-5-21-32491 00021 PARK LANE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  38,572.00 REPLACEMENT OF 11 WINDOWS & 2 

DOORS BEDROOMS TO MEET 

EGRESS NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/3/21

MI-5-21-32496 06326 MAIN STREET KRAMER RESTORATION LLCMiscellaneous  21,000.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF5/3/21

MI-5-21-32499 00027 ASCOLESE ROAD ENER G TECH INCMiscellaneous  10,500.00 REPLACE 15 WINDOWS- BDRMS TO 

MEET EGRESS-, & 1 EXT BSMENT 

DOOR NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

5/4/21

MI-5-21-32500 00076 TELLER ROAD Casey ElectricMiscellaneous  4,000.00 INSTALL 8 KW GENERATOR5/4/21

MI-5-21-32502 00023 ROUND HILL ROAD Michael SantoianniMiscellaneous  2,898.00 INSTALL 10 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS5/4/21

MI-5-21-32509 00019 CHESTNUT STREET TOUGH REMODELING GROUP 

LLC

Miscellaneous  8,800.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/4/21

MI-5-21-32511 00010 WILLOW LANE Alpha Electric IncMiscellaneous  4,500.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR5/4/21

MI-5-21-32513 00186 PORTERS HILL ROAD Standard OilMiscellaneous  16,300.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR5/4/21

MI-5-21-32540 00403 DAYTON ROAD DEMETRIUS PETTWAY 

CONSTRUCTION

Miscellaneous  7,800.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/6/21
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MI-5-21-32555 00261 TELLER ROAD ABOVE THE REST ROOFING & 

SIDING LLC

Miscellaneous  6,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/7/21

MI-5-21-32560 00015 SOLAR RIDGE ATLANTIC RESTORATION & 

REMODEL

Miscellaneous  8,800.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/7/21

MI-5-21-32567 00120 RIDGEVIEW AVENUE R&R ROOFINGMiscellaneous  12,500.00 STRIP AND RE ROOF5/7/21

MI-5-21-32583 00057 FRELMA DRIVE RUBMAN CONSTRUCTION LLCMiscellaneous  15,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/11/21

MI-5-21-32593 00044 ROCKY HILL TERRACE ADN ROOFING LLCMiscellaneous  10,010.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/11/21

MI-5-21-32596 00011 TWIN CIRCLE DRIVE CTELECTRICAL.COMMiscellaneous  7,500.00 INSTALL 24 KW GENERATOR5/11/21

MI-5-21-32628 00067 DRIFTWOOD LANE Valley Roofing & Siding Inc.Miscellaneous  12,500.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/13/21

MI-5-21-32634 00006 ORIOLE CIRCLE SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND 

WINDOWS

Miscellaneous  38,722.00 REPLACE 19 WINDOWS BDRMS TO 

MEET EGRESS NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES

5/13/21

MI-5-21-32663 00085 FRELMA DRIVE BROWN ROOFING CO INCMiscellaneous  16,498.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/18/21

MI-5-21-32664 04394 MADISON AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  12,000.00 REPLACE 3 PATIO DOORS 2ND 

FLOOR NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
5/18/21

MI-5-21-32707 00015 GERALDINE CIRCLE APEX EXTERIORSMiscellaneous  21,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/21/21

MI-5-21-32717 00038 TWITCHGRASS ROAD MILLENNIALS ROOFINGMiscellaneous  14,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/23/21

MI-5-21-32721 00076 PLUMTREE LANE BUCK ELECTRICMiscellaneous  4,500.00 INSTALL 22 KW GENERATOR W/ ATS5/23/21

MI-5-21-32724 00016 BLACKBERRY ROAD BERKELEY EXTERIORSMiscellaneous  14,700.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/23/21

MI-5-21-32733 00015 OVER HILL DRIVE LANGNER RENOVATONSMiscellaneous  30,000.00 REPLACE SLIDING DOOR & WINDOW 

IN SUNROOM
5/23/21

MI-5-21-32739 00088 WEST LAKE ROAD Baybrook Remodelers, Inc.Miscellaneous  12,000.00 STRIP & REROOF 24 SQUARES5/24/21

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Page 15 of 23



Permit Number Job Site Address Primary ContractorPermit Type Value CommentsIssued

MI-5-21-32742 00011 CAPTAINS WALK SKYWAY RESTORATION LLCMiscellaneous  12,000.00 STRIP & RE ROOF 30 SQUARES5/24/21

MI-5-21-32747 00027 BONAZZO DRIVE Owner/Tenant PermitMiscellaneous  10,000.00 STRIP AND REROOF5/24/21

MI-5-21-32753 00028 BLACKHOUSE ROAD M&J GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

LLC

Miscellaneous  8,000.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/25/21

MI-5-21-32768 00038 COPPER KETTLE ROAD BEST WAY SIDING & ROOFINGMiscellaneous  12,300.00 STRIP & REROOF NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES
5/27/21

MI-5-21-32780 00915 DANIELS FARM ROAD TUFF SHED INCMiscellaneous  3,700.00 8 x 12  STORAGE SHED TO BE PART 

OF POOL BARRIER NOT TO EXCEED 4'

MASONRY COPING ONLY

5/28/21

MU-5-21-32692 04630 MADISON AVENUE Bismark ConstructionMunicipal  0.00 ADDING FRONT ENTRY VESTIBULE AT 

MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL
5/20/21

MU-5-21-32718 00072 STROBEL ROAD ABBEY TENT & PARTY 

RENTALS

Municipal  0.00 TEMP TENT 80 X 130 W/ 25 KW 

GENERATOR - LIGHTS, PLUG INS 

TRUMBULL HIGH SCHOOL PROM 

6/4/2021

5/23/21

P-5-21-32458 00040 LANSING AVENUE NJ PLUMBINGPlumbing  1,030.00 REPLACE 40 GALLON HWH5/2/21

P-5-21-32460 00030 HAVERHILL ROAD Automatic Pl & HtgPlumbing  2,500.00 RELOCATE TOILET & LAV, KIT 

REMODEL, D/W & ICE MAKER
5/2/21

P-5-21-32475 00075 GATEHOUSE ROAD Balanced Properties, LLCPlumbing  1,200.00 RN GAS LINE TO FIREPLACE INSERT5/2/21

P-5-21-32478 00041 BREWSTER PLACE Automatic RainPlumbing  4,800.00 INSTALL UG SPRINKLER FOR LAWN5/3/21

P-5-21-32479 00048 CIDER MILL LANE CRAIG COREYPlumbing  750.00 CONVERT TUB TO SHOWER5/3/21

P-5-21-32480 00029 ESSEX LANE B&F PLUMBING & HEATINGPlumbing  900.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM METER TO 

GENERATOR 15' BLACK PIPE.
5/3/21

P-5-21-32487 00099 ASCOLESE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT FULL 

BATH

AND WASHER

5/3/21
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P-5-21-32494 00058 CLEMENS AVENUE SS TILE AND MARBLE LLCPlumbing  6,000.00 new plumbing. new navien water 

heater,gas line for stove  water heater 

and furnace

5/3/21

P-5-21-32497 00031 KINGSBURY DRIVE PIONEER GASPlumbing  900.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR AND 

TEST
5/4/21

P-5-21-32507 00004 SQUIRE COURT Taddunis Plumbing & Heating, 

LLC

Plumbing  28,000.00 PLUMBING FOR NR, GAS MAIN & 

SUPPLY FOR 2 FURNACES, 

HWH,COOKTOP & FIREPLACE ONLY

5/4/21

P-5-21-32508 00046 PERT STREET RURAL FUELSPlumbing  2,000.00 INSTALL 100 GALLON AG LP TANK & 

GAS LOG SET , RUN GAS LINE AND 

TEST

5/4/21

P-5-21-32515 00186 PORTERS HILL ROAD Standard OilPlumbing  2,000.00 SET 2 120 GALLON LP TANKS & RUN 

LINE TO GENERATOR
5/4/21

P-5-21-32517 00030 SARENEE CIRCLE RICHARD VINCENTPlumbing  800.00 1" GAS LINE FOR NAT GAS 20 K

GENERATOR. 8' APPX
5/4/21

P-5-21-32519 00531 BOOTH HILL ROAD DR Charles EnvironmentalPlumbing  1,935.00 install 275 gallon oil  tank in garage.5/4/21

P-5-21-32526 00061 CHESTNUT STREET COMPLETE TANK LLCPlumbing  3,275.00 INSTALL 330 GALLON OIL TANK IN A 

TANK TUB OUTSIDE BEHIND GARAGE
5/5/21

P-5-21-32530 00174 PINEWOOD TRAIL Tom Ballaro PlumbingPlumbing  14,000.00 INSTALL 1- OUTDOOR SHOWER, 1ST 

FLR LAUNDRY & FULL BTH, 2ND FLR 

MST & FULL BTH

5/5/21

P-5-21-32533 00011 OLD FARM ROAD RURAL FUELSPlumbing  1,900.00 REPLACE 47 GALLON LP TANKS W/ 

2=120 GALLON LP TANKS AND RUN 

GAS LINE TO BOILER

5/5/21

P-5-21-32535 00101 STONES THROW PIONEER GASPlumbing  3,800.00 INSTALL 500 GALLON UG TANK & RUN 

LINE TO POOL HEATER
5/6/21

P-5-21-32537 00081 PUTTING GREEN ROAD NORTH Road HOCON PROPANEPlumbing  2,500.00 INSTALL 1-120 GALLON LP TANK .RUN

65' GAS LINE TO COOK STOVE & FP

LOG SET.

5/6/21

P-5-21-32539 00004 BAILEY STREET Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  500.00 EXISTING AG LP TANK & GAS LINE

TO STOVE IN BASEMENT
5/6/21

P-5-21-32544 00225 STROBEL ROAD SHAWN COGGINSPlumbing  8,000.00 PLUMBING FOR ADA UPGRADES 1ST 

FLOOR BATH
5/6/21
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P-5-21-32548 00076 TELLER ROAD Tom GASPARRINIPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
5/6/21

P-5-21-32550 00125 TELLER ROAD Curran & Sons, IncPlumbing  4,000.00 PLUMBING FOR WASHER BATHROOM 

ADD SHOWER
5/7/21

P-5-21-32553 00519 BOOTH HILL ROAD GERALD GABRIELEPlumbing  1,600.00 RUN GAS LINE TO STOVE & TEST5/7/21

P-5-21-32557 00042 POMONA ROAD NJ PLUMBINGPlumbing  1,270.00 REPLACE 40 GALLON GAS HWH5/7/21

P-5-21-32559 00012 ELMWOOD AVENUE James Onze Pl & HtgPlumbing  3,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BASEMENT 

BATHROOM (PRIOR TO PERMIT)
5/7/21

P-5-21-32561 00105 OLD DIKE ROAD Paul the PlumberPlumbing  12,000.00 NEW PLUMBING FOR 2ND FLR & 

REWORK PLUMBING ON 1ST FLR
5/7/21

P-5-21-32565 00237 PINEWOOD TRAIL Michael MurdochPlumbing  6,500.00 update1st fl bath & kitchen. same 

locations. add bathrm in bsmnt. same

loc for washer & dryer.

5/7/21

P-5-21-32566 00035 ELAINE STREET Michael MurdochPlumbing  2,000.00 1" GAS LINE TO POOL HEATER.

1" TRAC PIPE 1" STEEL OUTSIDE 5'

INSIDE 10'

5/7/21

P-5-21-32571 00127 OLD DIKE ROAD MCM BUILDERSPlumbing  7,000.00 relocate mstr bth fixtures into existing

space. re-fit /fixture existing powder

room with new fixtures

5/7/21

P-5-21-32573 00066 KENT LANE ALLEN NATHANPlumbing  1,250.00 RUN GAS LINE TO NEW FURNACE & 

TEST
5/7/21

P-5-21-32587 00056 CANOE BROOK ROAD AFB Plumbing & Heating LLCPlumbing  850.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR5/11/21

P-5-21-32590 00010 LAWN CIRCLE DONALD M STILL JRPlumbing  800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO BOILER5/11/21

P-5-21-32591 00016 SURREY LANE Franks PlumbingPlumbing  1,000.00 HOOK UP BAR SINK IN BASEMENT 

WITH LIBERTY 404 PUMP
5/11/21

P-5-21-32654 00033 ELBERTA AVENUE BRIA PLUMBINGPlumbing  1,500.00 ADD SHOWER TO 1/2 BATH 1ST 

FLOOR FOR FULL BATH
5/17/21

P-5-21-32671 00073 STONELEIGH ROAD ASIM ALIMIPlumbing  600.00 INSTALL POOL HEATER AND RUN GAS 

LINE TO IT
5/19/21
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P-5-21-32678 00009 BEAR BROOK Road APEX PLUMBINGPlumbing  1,500.00 UNDERGROUND PLUMBING ONLY5/19/21

P-5-21-32679 00005 BEAR BROOK RD APEX PLUMBINGPlumbing  8,500.00 new house install all rough plumbing & 

set all fixtures & install gas lines
5/19/21

P-5-21-32688 00036 CROCUS LANE Standard OilPlumbing  4,400.00 SET 3- 120 GALLON LP TANKS AND 

RUN LINE TO GENERATOR
5/20/21

P-5-21-32695 00162 PINEWOOD TRAIL Owner/Tenant PermitPlumbing  1,500.00 PLUMBING FOR BATHROOM IN 

BASEMENT
5/20/21

P-5-21-32696 00014 PIONEER TRAIL RURAL FUELSPlumbing  1,200.00 INSTALL 2- 120 GALLON LP TANKS 

AND RUN LINE TO POOL HEATER
5/20/21

P-5-21-32705 00015 CHESTNUT STREET RAMON RIVERAPlumbing  1,500.00 RUN GAS LINE TO FURNACE AND 

TEST
5/21/21

P-5-21-32727 00076 PLUMTREE LANE BLIZZARD MECHANICALPlumbing  800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
5/23/21

P-5-21-32728 00011 TWIN CIRCLE DRIVE Paul the PlumberPlumbing  1,000.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR & 

TEST
5/23/21

P-5-21-32729 00021 SPRUCE STREET SIPPIN ENERGY PRODUCTSPlumbing  3,075.00 REPLACE 275 GALLON OIL TANK IN 

BASEMENT
5/23/21

P-5-21-32749 00515 CHURCH HILL ROAD A&N PLUMBING & HEATING LLCPlumbing  2,150.00 RUN GAS LINE FROM UG  275 GAL LP 

TANK  TO FIRE PIT &  BBQ
5/24/21

P-5-21-32751 00016 BRIARWOODS Terrace KERIGAN'S FUEL INCPlumbing  2,000.00 INSTALL 275 GAL ROTH OIL TANK

IN THE BASEMENT
5/24/21

P-5-21-32764 00030 RED BARN ROAD MCR PLUMBING & 

RESTORATION

Plumbing  8,000.00 WORK DONE PRIOR TO PERMIT FOR

BASEMENT BATHROOM,1 STEAM 

SHOWER, 1 KITCHEN SINK

5/27/21

P-5-21-32767 01918 HUNTINGTON TPKE HOCON PROPANEPlumbing  2,500.00 INSTALL POOL HEATER & 2 120 

GALLON LP TANKS AND RUN LINE TO 

HEATER

5/27/21

P-5-21-32771 00021 HISTON ROAD Ronald ProtoPlumbing  1,600.00 INSTALL 68 ' OF 1" GAS LINE

FOR AG POOL
5/27/21
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P-5-21-32772 00034 ROBINWOOD ROAD Michael PickeringPlumbing  9,600.00 PLUMBING FOR  KITCHEN AND RUN 

GAS LINE TO STOVE
5/28/21

P-5-21-32773 00637 BOOTH HILL ROAD Michael PickeringPlumbing  3,800.00 PLUMBING FOR FULL BATHROOM5/28/21

P-5-21-32775 00052 DEEPDENE ROAD JOHN GORIPlumbing  3,000.00 PLUMBING FOR KITCHEN, LAUNDRY 

AND BATH
5/28/21

P-5-21-32778 00546 WHITE PLAINS ROAD Michael PickeringPlumbing  1,800.00 RUN GAS LINE TO GENERATOR AND 

TEST
5/28/21

RR-5-21-32485 00099 ASCOLESE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  18,630.00 FINISH BASEMENT W FULL BATH

23 X 27. NOT TO BE A BEDROOM

OR APT.

5/3/21

RR-5-21-32488 00054 OLD SAWMILL ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  6,500.00 FINISH BASEMENT ( PRIOR TO 

PERMIT) NO BEDRM OR APT
5/3/21

RR-5-21-32490 00058 CLEMENS AVENUE SS TILE AND MARBLE LLCResidential Renovation  25,000.00 new siding.redo exist bath & kitchen

add 2.5 baths.finish bsmnt playrm bth

office&laundry.Not to be Bdrm or Apt.

5/3/21

RR-5-21-32521 00097 OLD HOLLOW ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  14,400.00 20 x 24 BASEMENT PLAYROOM ONLY.

NOT TO BE A BDRM OR APT.
5/4/21

RR-5-21-32528 00237 PINEWOOD TRAIL Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  25,000.00 REPLACE 26 WINDOWS, RENO 

KITCHEN & IST FLR BATH, REPAIR 

DAMAGE TO BSMNT , ADD BATH & 

LAUNDRY

5/5/21

RR-5-21-32542 00162 PINEWOOD TRAIL Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  5,000.00 ADD FULL BATHROOM TO EXISTING 

FINISHED BASEMENT
5/6/21

RR-5-21-32543 00225 STROBEL ROAD KEEP ME HOMECARE & 

COMPANIONS LLC

Residential Renovation  12,650.00 MAKE ADA ACCOMMODATIONS TO 

BATHROOM AND 1ST FLOOR
5/6/21

RR-5-21-32549 00007 STONEWALL LANE Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  2,500.00 BASEMENT LAUNDRY, WORK ROOM & 

UTILITY ROOM
5/7/21

RR-5-21-32568 00637 BOOTH HILL ROAD SEARLES HOME 

IMPROVEMENT

Residential Renovation  27,000.00 BASEMENT REMODEL NEW WALLS &

DROP CEILING. PLAYRM & FULL BATH

NOT TO BE A BEDRM OR APT.

5/7/21

RR-5-21-32569 00127 OLD DIKE ROAD MCM BUILDERSResidential Renovation  23,500.00 NO STRUCTURAL WALLS. RED0 1/2

BATH , ADD 1 FULL BATH. CREATE

WALK IN CLOSET

5/7/21
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RR-5-21-32584 00642 BOOTH HILL ROAD KLING BUILDERSResidential Renovation  44,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL ISLAND, 

COUNTER TOPS, CABINETS
5/11/21

RR-5-21-32588 00117 OLD DIKE ROAD MPQ LLCResidential Renovation  3,000.00 REPLACE 2 BEAMS IN BASEMENT5/11/21

RR-5-21-32595 00075 TEETER ROCK ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  8,000.00 ROOF OVER PATIO 24 X 235/11/21

RR-5-21-32660 00052 DEEPDENE ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  25,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN W/ ISLAND, 

REMODEL LAUNDRY & 1/2 BATH
5/18/21

RR-5-21-32666 00093 OLD DIKE ROAD Norwood Construction LLCResidential Renovation  38,000.00 REMODEL KITCHEN, MOVE BEARING 

WALL 7 INCHES
5/18/21

RR-5-21-32691 00090 STONEHOUSE ROAD BETTER BUILT BASEMENTS 

LLC

Residential Renovation  16,600.00 FINISH BASEMENT 13.5 X 25.5 FOR 

REC ROOM
5/20/21

RR-5-21-32760 00023 HEAVENLY LANE ARCHITECTURAL KITCHEN 

DESIGNS INC

Residential Renovation  20,000.00 KITCHEN REMODEL , NEW ISLAND5/26/21

RR-5-21-32781 00035 BIRCH STREET Owner/Tenant PermitResidential Renovation  2,000.00 ADD CABINETS TO LOWER LEVEL, NO 

COOKING , ADD SHOWER TO BATH 

TO MAKE FULL

5/28/21

RR-5-21-32788 00058 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD AMERICAN HOME BUILDERS & 

DESIGN LLC

Residential Renovation  10,000.00 RENOVATE 2 EXISTING BATHROOMS5/28/21

SO-5-21-32580 00271 PARK LANE POSIGEN CT LLCSolar System  5,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 22 

PANELS 7.26 KW NO ENG
5/11/21

SO-5-21-32615 00006 PARLOR ROCK ROAD PRO CUSTOM SOLAR DBA 

MOMENTUM  SOLAR

Solar System  10,465.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 34 

PANELS 12.92 KW NO ENG
5/12/21

SO-5-21-32632 00040 KOGER ROAD VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System  8,568.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 21 

PANELS 7.14 KW NO ENG
5/13/21

SO-5-21-32644 00064 WEDGEWOOD ROAD VIVINT SOLAR DEV LLCSolar System  10,200.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 25 

PANELS 8.5 KW NO ENG
5/14/21

SO-5-21-32674 00050 SCENIC HILL ROAD TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS  

INC

Solar System  14,308.00 INSTALL 2 ENERGY SOLAR SYSTEMS 

13.039, (SOLAR ROOF)
5/19/21

SO-5-21-32686 00004 SHADOWOOD LANE EARTHLIGHT TECHNOLOGIES 

LLC

Solar System  28,500.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 48 

PANELS 15.696 KW NO ENG
5/20/21
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SO-5-21-32711 00036 BRITTANY AVENUE POSIGEN CT LLCSolar System  5,000.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 42 

PANELS 13.86 KW NO ENG
5/21/21

SO-5-21-32713 00046 FROST HILL ROAD PRO CUSTOM SOLAR DBA 

MOMENTUM  SOLAR

Solar System  4,464.00 INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12 

PANELS 4.56 KW NO ENG
5/23/21

SP-5-21-32477 00033 SUNSET AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  7,500.00 INSTALL HOT TUB ON CONCRETE 

PATIO 8 X 8
5/3/21

SP-5-21-32510 00011 BLACKHOUSE ROAD NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  5,993.00 INSTALL 24' ROUND AG POOL AND 

DECK 28 X 20 AROUND POOL 

ATTACHED TO EXISTING DECK

5/4/21

SP-5-21-32522 00070 INWOOD ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  8,500.00 INSTALL AG POOL 15' ROUND.5/4/21

SP-5-21-32527 00049 GLENARDEN ROAD Newtown PoolsSwimming Pools  30,000.00 INSTALL INGROUND POOL 18 X 36 

RECTANGLE W/ ATT SPA AND PATIO
5/5/21

SP-5-21-32541 00055 RIDGEVIEW AVENUE Pools By ALSwimming Pools  65,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 15.5 X 40 W/ 

AUTOCOVER, FENCE & POOL HEATER
5/6/21

SP-5-21-32575 00915 DANIELS FARM ROAD HAT CITY POOLSSwimming Pools  30,000.00 INSTALL IGPOOL 16 X 32 W/ HEATER 

& FENCE
5/10/21

SP-5-21-32620 00067 COPPER KETTLE ROAD NEJAME & SONS OF DANBURY 

LLC

Swimming Pools  40,000.00 INSTALL 18 X 30 FREEFORM 52" FLAT 

BOTTOM AG POOL W/FENCE
5/13/21

SP-5-21-32627 00224 TANGLEWOOD ROAD Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  5,367.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 24 X 525/13/21

SP-5-21-32652 00045 JACKSON DRIVE ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  8,500.00 INSTALL 24' AG POOL5/17/21

SP-5-21-32673 00068 LAKE AVENUE NAMCO LLCSwimming Pools  2,000.00 INSTALL 21' AGPOOL5/19/21

SP-5-21-32676 00063 OXEN HILL ROAD ZACKS POOLSwimming Pools  5,200.00 INSTALL AG POOL 18' X 52"5/19/21

SP-5-21-32701 00034 INWOOD ROAD ZACKS  POOL INSTALLATIONSwimming Pools  15,000.00 INSTALL AGPOOL 24' ROUND5/21/21

SP-5-21-32738 00006 LYNNBROOK ROAD TAMBORRA POOL PATH & 

PATIO LLC

Swimming Pools  20,000.00 INSTALL 18 X 36 IG  STEEL  POOL  KIT. 

INCLUDES FENCE .POOL HEATED
5/24/21

SP-5-21-32763 00007 BRITTANY AVENUE Owner/Tenant PermitSwimming Pools  30,000.00 16 X 24 AG POOL WITH  20 X 32  

METAL DECKING. STAIRS TO POOL 

FROM EXISTING DECK.

5/27/21
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SP-5-21-32779 00030 ROUND RIDGE TRAIL LUXGEN POOLSSwimming Pools  50,600.00 INSTALL IN GROUND POOL 16 X 35 W/ 

HEATER & FENCE
5/28/21

WS-5-21-32474 00075 GATEHOUSE ROAD Black SwanStoves  13,313.00 INSTALL GAS FIREPLACE INSERT W/ 

HEARTH AND FRAMING, VENT WITH 

LINER

5/2/21
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